

ITEM NO.802

COURT NO.3

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 7491/2020

M/S. KRISHNA SWEETS (P) LTD & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOHAN KUMAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 03-01-2024 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP MEHTA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajesh Kumar, AOR

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 19.01.2024.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)  
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(ANJU KAPOOR)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)